
Mannen - Sprint
27 december 2019

Kwalificatie  200m

Pos Nr  Name Time Behind km/h Points
1 9 Matthijs BÜCHLI 09.574 75.204
2 22 Jeffrey HOOGLAND 09.633 0.059 74.743
3 5 Theo BOS 09.645 0.071 74.650
4 34 Harrie LAVREYSEN 09.672 0.098 74.442
5 36 Sam LIGTLEE 09.820 0.246 73.320
6 21 Nils van 't HOENDERDAAL 10.266 0.692 70.134
7 11 Carlo CESAR 10.281 0.707 70.032
8 37 Tijmen van LOON 10.324 0.750 69.740
9 30 Daan KOOL 10.516 0.942 68.467

10 57 Koen van der WIJST 10.559 0.985 68.188
11 26 Herman ten KATE 10.816 1.124 66.568
12 28 Gino KNIES 10.863 1.128 66.280
13 15 Stijn GELUK 10.875 1.130 66.207
14 47 Boyd SCHOONEMAN 11.180 1.160 64.401
15 56 Yorik WEVER 11.247 1.167 64.017
16 3 Ernesto ATTANASIO 11.258 1.168 63.955
17 54 Michael VEEN 11.508 1.193 62.565
18 14 Jasper van den ENDE 11.544 1.197 62.370
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Mannen - Sprint
27 december 2019

1/8 Finale

Heat 1
Pos Nr  Name race 1 race 2 decider 

1 9 Matthijs BÜCHLI 1
2 3 Ernesto ATTANASIO 2

Heat 2
Pos Nr  Name race 1 race 2 decider 

1 22 Jeffrey HOOGLAND 1
2 56 Yorik WEVER 2

Heat 3
Pos Nr  Name race 1 race 2 decider 

1 5 Theo BOS 1
2 47 Boyd SCHOONEMAN 2

Heat 4
Pos Nr  Name race 1 race 2 decider 

1 34 Harrie LAVREYSEN 1
2 15 Stijn GELUK 2

Heat 5
Pos Nr  Name race 1 race 2 decider 

1 36 Sam LIGTLEE 1
2 28 Gino KNIES 2

Heat 6
Pos Nr  Name race 1 race 2 decider 

1 21 Nils van 't HOENDERDAAL 1
2 26 Herman ten KATE 2

Heat 7
Pos Nr  Name race 1 race 2 decider 

1 11 Carlo CESAR 1
2 57 Koen van der WIJST 2

Heat 8
Pos Nr  Name race 1 race 2 decider 

1 30 Daan KOOL 1
2 37 Tijmen van LOON 2
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Mannen - Sprint
27 december 2019

Herkansing   -   Start list
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Mannen - Sprint
27 december 2019

1/4 Finale   -   Start list

Heat 1
Pos Nr  Name race 1 race 2 decider 

1 9 Matthijs BÜCHLI 1 1
2 30 Daan KOOL 2 2

Heat 2
Pos Nr  Name race 1 race 2 decider 

1 22 Jeffrey HOOGLAND 1 1
2 11 Carlo CESAR 2 2

Heat 3
Pos Nr  Name race 1 race 2 decider 

1 5 Theo BOS 1 1
2 21 Nils van 't HOENDERDAAL 2 2

Heat 4
Pos Nr  Name race 1 race 2 decider 

1 34 Harrie LAVREYSEN 1 1
2 36 Sam LIGTLEE 2 2
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Mannen - Sprint
27 december 2019

1/2 Finale   -   Start list

Heat 1
Pos Nr  Name race 1 race 2 decider 

1 9 Matthijs BÜCHLI 2 1 1
2 34 Harrie LAVREYSEN 1 2 2

Heat 2
Pos Nr  Name race 1 race 2 decider 

1 22 Jeffrey HOOGLAND 1 1
2 5 Theo BOS 2 2
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Mannen - Sprint
27 december 2019

Finale   -   Start list

Heat 1   ( 3rd - 4th )

Pos Nr  Name race 1 race 2 decider 
1 34 Harrie LAVREYSEN 1 1
2 5 Theo BOS 2 2

Heat 2   ( 1st - 2nd )

Pos Nr  Name race 1 race 2 decider 
1 9 Matthijs BÜCHLI 2 1 1
2 22 Jeffrey HOOGLAND 1 2 2

Final Ranking

Pos Nr  Name Nation Round Time
1 9 Matthijs BÜCHLI NED Finale - A
2 22 Jeffrey HOOGLAND NED Finale - A

3 34 Harrie LAVREYSEN NED Finale - B
4 5 Theo BOS NED Finale - B

5 21 Nils van 't HOENDERDAAL NED 1/4 Finale 10.266
6 11 Carlo CESAR NED 1/4 Finale 10.281
7 30 Daan KOOL NED 1/4 Finale 10.516
8 36 Sam LIGTLEE NED 1/4 Finale 09.820

9 37 Tijmen van LOON NED 1/8 Finale 10.324
10 57 Koen van der WIJST NED 1/8 Finale 10.559
11 26 Herman ten KATE NED 1/8 Finale 10.816
12 28 Gino KNIES NED 1/8 Finale 10.863
13 15 Stijn GELUK NED 1/8 Finale 10.875
14 47 Boyd SCHOONEMAN NED 1/8 Finale 11.180
15 56 Yorik WEVER NED 1/8 Finale 11.247
16 3 Ernesto ATTANASIO NED 1/8 Finale 11.258
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